
Thiamine (as Thiamine HCI)
Ribo�avin
Niacin
Vitamin B6 (as Pyridoxine HCI)
Vitamn B12 (as Methylcobalamin)
Pantothenic Acid (as Calcium-D-Pantothenate)
Calcium (as Calcium Citrate and Calcium Carbonate)
Magnesium (as Magnesium Oxide)
Zinc (as Zinc Oxide)

Supplement Facts

%DV*
For Children 4

Years of Age & Older 

Serving Size: 6 Tablets
Servings Per Container: 30

Amount Per Serving

500%
462%
113%
353%

2,083%
180%

15%
71%

136%

Dimethylglycine
Phosphatidylserine
Dimethylaminoethanol (DMAE) Bitartrate
Inositol
Stevia Leaf Extract

6 mg
6 mg

18 mg
6 mg

50 mcg
9 mg

200 mg
300 mg

15 mg

500 mg
125 mg
100 mg

50 mg
12 mg

**
**
**
**
**

* Percent Daily Value is based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
** Daily Value not established.
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*THESE STATEMENTS HAVE NOT BEEN EVALUATED BY THE FOOD 
AND DRUG ADMINISTRATION. THIS PRODUCT IS NOT INTENDED 
TO DIAGNOSE, TREAT, CURE OR PREVENT ANY DISEASE.
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